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AS 4054.030 - Flex crimping tool For wire end ferrules

For crimping wire end ferrules without an insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 1 and
wire end ferrules with an insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 4.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Benefits

Material

Surface finish

Color

Crimping

Cable entry direction
Dimensions

AWG

For cross section

Packaging unit
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AS 4054.030
Straight

For crimping wire end ferrules without an insulating sleeve
according to DIN 46228 Part 1 and wire end ferrules with an
insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 4.

Front or side mounting of the wire end ferrule through a rotatable
head

Minimal force required for large conductor cross-sections
Pressing operation with a consistently high quality

Unlockable forced lock

Self-adjusting

High-grade special tool steel

Coated, black, matt

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Trapezoid crimp

front and side

Length: 180 mm

26-8

0.14-10 mm?

1 pc(s).



Features

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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0.35

0.388

82032000

4028177955936

EC000168

EC000168

21043811



