Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4054.030 Flex crimping tool

State: 2025-11-26 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



AS 4054.030 - Flex crimping tool For wire end ferrules

For crimping wire end ferrules without an insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 1 and wire end ferrules with an insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 4.







Features

Model No.	AS 4054.030
Version	Straight
Product description	For crimping wire end ferrules without an insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 1 and wire end ferrules with an insulating sleeve according to DIN 46228 Part 4.
Benefits	Front or side mounting of the wire end ferrule through a rotatable head Minimal force required for large conductor cross-sections Pressing operation with a consistently high quality Unlockable forced lock Self-adjusting
Material	High-grade special tool steel
Surface finish	Coated, black, matt
Color	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Crimping	Trapezoid crimp
Cable entry direction	front and side
Dimensions	Length: 180 mm
AWG	26 - 8
For cross section	0.14 - 10 mm²
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2025 2

Features

Net weight	0.35
Gross weight	0.388
Customs tariff number	82032000
EAN	4028177955936
ETIM 9	EC000168
ETIM 8	EC000168
ECLASS 8.0	21043811

© Rittal 2025 3